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A002731187 ROHIT  PAL Male No  1  1 1 OBC-B  1  351.00  89.00  74.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002898149 PALAS  DAS Male No  2 2 UR  5  340.00  91.00  89.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002797956 HRIDAY  SINGHA Male No  3  1 3 SC  5  331.00  90.00  66.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002531440 SUJAL  ROUTH Male No  4 4 UR  1  331.00  85.00  82.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002540421 SAMUJJWAL  DEB Male No  5 5 UR  5  329.00  87.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002646776 PARTHA SARATHI MAJEE Male No  6 6 UR  1  327.00  97.00  85.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002554044 ANISHA  RAHAMAN Female No  7 7 UR  2  326.00  79.00  80.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002446953 NOORAINE  MUSHTAQUE Female No  8 8 UR  1  325.00  87.00  72.44  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002523061 CHANCHAL  VERMA Female No  9 9 UR  1  324.00  74.00  77.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002554371 ASHRAF MAZHAR Male No  10 10 UR  1  323.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002596976 SHRUTI  CHAKRABORTTY Female No  11 11 UR  21  322.00  90.00  73.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002931425 SIDHARTHA  MONDAL Male No  12 12 UR  7  319.00  77.00  70.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002932835 SHUBHAM KUMAR SINHA Male No  13 13 UR  4  316.00  64.00  79.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002899998 HEMANTA  DAS Male No  14  2 14 SC  7  313.00  86.00  76.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002682252 SK RAMIJ RAJA Male No  15 15 UR  9  312.00  81.00  62.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002474651 BHUMIKA  MISHRA Female No  16 16 UR  1  312.00  73.00  59.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002532393 RONIT  SARKAR Male No  17  3 17 SC  1  311.00  55.00  35.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002677461 FAIZ  SHAHID Male No  18 18 UR  10  310.00  83.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002531990 KUNDAN  BRAHMACHARI Male No  19 19 UR  4  308.00  89.00  89.11  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002740402 ANAND  SINGH Male No  20 20 UR  1  307.00  80.00  68.89  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002609496 SUBHRAJIT  GHOSH Male No  21 21 UR  2  307.00  75.00  84.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002899497 ASHISH KUMAR SHAW Male No  22  2 22 OBC-B  4  305.00  84.00  67.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002502696 SHUBHAMITA  GHOSH Female No  23  3 23 OBC-B  3  302.00  88.00  70.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002624164 SUSOVAN  NASKAR Male No  24  4 24 SC  1  302.00  80.00  66.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002595406 PIUSHI  KAYAL Female No  25 25 UR  1  302.00  50.00  26.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002870850 BIJOY  PODDER Male No  26 26 UR  15  301.00  91.00  70.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002788090 SANJAMI  BISWAS Female No  27 27 UR  7  301.00  80.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002565872 SWASTIKA  DAS Female No  28  5 28 SC  6  300.00  90.00  84.11  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002449387 DISHA  HALDER Female No  29 29 UR  1  299.00  93.00  79.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002644579 NAINA  KUMARI Female No  30 30 UR  16  298.00  90.00  71.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002597257 HARSH  KHARWAR Male No  31 31 UR  1  298.00  77.00  68.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002807895 MRITTIKA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  32 32 UR  15  297.00  93.00  71.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002508504 SAYAK  SADHUKHAN Male No  33  4 33 OBC-B  1  297.00  80.00  62.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002451733 NAMRATA  SADHUKHAN Female No  34  5 34 OBC-B  7  296.00  85.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002461270 SRINJINI  BASU Female No  35 35 UR  1  294.00  94.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002488082 SIMALI  KHATUN Female No  36  1 36 OBC-A  1  294.00  80.00  84.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002789581 ADITYA  GOPE Male No  37 37 UR  17  294.00  79.00  66.56  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002512017 MEHEDI  HASAN Male No  38  2 38 OBC-A  2  292.00  82.00  46.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002758624 SAKIM  GHORAMI Male No  39 39 UR  3  292.00  60.00  25.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002518223 ZOYA  RUKHSAR Female No  40 40 UR  6  291.00  85.00  79.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002607648 SHADAB  KHAN Male No  41 41 UR  1  291.00  73.00  78.89  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002668796 ANISHA  SANTRA Female No  42 42 UR  9  289.00  82.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002633652 ABHISHEK  GUPTA Male No  43 43 UR  3  288.00  63.00  82.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002627889 BISAL  BAG Male No  44 44 UR  1  288.00  55.00  46.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002685533 ABHISHEK  DAS Male No  45 45 UR  1  288.00  50.00  63.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002440589 RIDDHISH  MITRA Male No  46 46 UR  3  287.00  71.00  79.28  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002690148 SUJAN  KUNDU Male No  47 47 UR  1  286.00  84.00  69.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002515454 JAHIRUL  SEIKH Male No  48 48 UR  7  285.00  67.00  80.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002600214 ANWESHA  PAN Female No  49 49 UR  12  283.00  82.00  73.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002458088 PUSHKAR  ROY Male No  50 50 UR  1  282.00  64.00  33.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002587771 RAJ LAXMI SINGH Female No  51 51 UR  7  280.00  91.00  71.56  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002450983 SUDIPTO  SARDAR Male No  52  6 52 SC  2  280.00  70.00  61.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002750529 ABIR  DAS Male No  53  7 53 SC  6  279.00  91.00  73.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002607087 DEBARGHYA  

CHAKRABORTY

Male No  54 54 UR  21  277.00  86.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002476198 SAYANTANI  BISHAYEE Female No  55 55 UR  1  277.00  83.00  57.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002895350 SHINJAN  GHOSH Male No  56 56 UR  16  277.00  72.00  76.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002700181 ARPIT  SINGH Male No  57 57 UR  2  277.00  61.00  58.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002927967 AKASH  KUMAR Male No  58 58 UR  12  276.00  80.00  56.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002828466 SOFIK ANOWAR MONDAL Male No  59  3 59 OBC-A  1  273.00  83.00  95.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002772626 SONAKSHI  GUHA Female No  60 60 UR  2  273.00  82.00  70.56  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002871581 PRITHA  DAS Female No  61 61 UR  8  270.00  93.00  74.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002854986 ASHISH  SHARMA Male No  62 62 UR  1  269.00  74.00  67.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002914545 DEB  ROY Male No  63  8 63 SC  10  267.00  70.00  69.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002469499 DEBADITYA  HALDER Male No  64  9 64 SC  2  263.00  86.00  85.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002679097 RAJAT  BASAK Male No  65  4 65 OBC-A  6  258.00  70.00  77.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002879810 KAZI ATIK SADIK Male No  66 66 UR  5  257.00  78.00  76.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002504100 INDRAJIT  SHAW Male No  67 67 UR  1  257.00  75.00  61.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002696249 ATUL CHANDRA THAKUR Male No  68 68 UR  1  256.00  72.00  78.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002566874 USHNIK  DHAR Male No  69 69 UR  2  254.00  63.00  85.44  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002682587 SHAHNAWAZ  GAZI Male No  70 70 UR  4  254.00  60.00  88.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002614071 BIPIN  PASWAN Male No  71 71 UR  13  251.00  76.00  63.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002556648 IRFAN  ALAM Male No  72 72 UR  1  251.00  76.00  53.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002684610 RISHAV  RAJ Male No  73 73 UR  2  250.00  74.00  87.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002586350 ANANYA  SEN Female No  74 74 UR  1  250.00  67.00  71.11  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002900977 AVHIK  SARKAR Male No  75 75 UR  5  250.00  64.00  58.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002641327 DIBYA JYOTI DUTTA Male No  76 76 UR  5  245.00  65.00  66.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002636304 SANJIBAN  MANNA Male No  77 77 UR  13  243.00  90.00  72.89  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002649053 ABHISHEK  SHAW Male No  78 78 UR  2  240.00  60.00  63.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002677215 ANIRBAN  NASKAR Male No  79 79 UR  1  240.00  48.00  26.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002580283 VIVEK KUMAR 

CHOUDHARY

Male No  80 80 UR  1  239.00  62.00  49.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002611062 TAMAL  DAS Male No  81 81 UR  3  238.00  64.00  66.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002883053 MD SAQUIB KHAN Male No  82 82 UR  11  237.00  77.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002821320 FARHAN  AKHTAR Male No  83  5 83 OBC-A  4  237.00  65.00  59.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002471846 SAYAN  ROY Male No  84  10 84 SC  3  236.00  60.00  64.63  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002694395 MD  NADIM Male No  85 85 UR  1  232.00  74.00  64.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002551786 MD AMANNULLAH Male No  86 86 UR  1  230.00  59.00  73.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002797341 ABHIRUP GHOSH 

DASTIDAR

Male No  87 87 UR  4  229.00  51.00  72.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002655453 SOUMYADEEP  GHOSH Male No  88  6 88 OBC-B  2  227.00  75.00  74.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002525718 ANWAY  ROY Male No  89 89 UR  2  226.00  49.00  60.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002696674 SANEHA  TIWARI Female No  90 90 UR  1  224.00  67.00  65.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002478643 SUBRATA  MUKHERJEE Male No  91 91 UR  1  224.00  62.00  60.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002716010 SANTANU  BISWAS Male No  92 92 UR  2  216.00  59.00  78.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002472684 MD OBESH Male No  93 93 UR  2  211.00  72.00  57.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002931176 MD UZAIR NADEEM Male No  94 94 UR  2  208.00  67.00  54.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002653682 RUPAM  MAL Male No  95 95 UR  7  205.00  45.00  62.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002488082 SIMALI  KHATUN Female No  36  1 1 OBC-A  1  294.00  80.00  84.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002512017 MEHEDI  HASAN Male No  38  2 2 OBC-A  2  292.00  82.00  46.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002828466 SOFIK ANOWAR MONDAL Male No  59  3 3 OBC-A  1  273.00  83.00  95.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002679097 RAJAT  BASAK Male No  65  4 4 OBC-A  6  258.00  70.00  77.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002821320 FARHAN  AKHTAR Male No  83  5 5 OBC-A  4  237.00  65.00  59.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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B.A./B.SC/B.COM. (Honours with a core vocational subject) - Software Development

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002731187 ROHIT  PAL Male No  1  1 1 OBC-B  1  351.00  89.00  74.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002899497 ASHISH KUMAR SHAW Male No  22  2 2 OBC-B  4  305.00  84.00  67.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002502696 SHUBHAMITA  GHOSH Female No  23  3 3 OBC-B  3  302.00  88.00  70.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002508504 SAYAK  SADHUKHAN Male No  33  4 4 OBC-B  1  297.00  80.00  62.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002451733 NAMRATA  SADHUKHAN Female No  34  5 5 OBC-B  7  296.00  85.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002655453 SOUMYADEEP  GHOSH Male No  88  6 6 OBC-B  2  227.00  75.00  74.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

B.A./B.SC/B.COM. (Honours with a core vocational subject) - Software Development

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002797956 HRIDAY  SINGHA Male No  3  1 1 SC  5  331.00  90.00  66.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002899998 HEMANTA  DAS Male No  14  2 2 SC  7  313.00  86.00  76.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002532393 RONIT  SARKAR Male No  17  3 3 SC  1  311.00  55.00  35.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002624164 SUSOVAN  NASKAR Male No  24  4 4 SC  1  302.00  80.00  66.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002565872 SWASTIKA  DAS Female No  28  5 5 SC  6  300.00  90.00  84.11  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002450983 SUDIPTO  SARDAR Male No  52  6 6 SC  2  280.00  70.00  61.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002750529 ABIR  DAS Male No  53  7 7 SC  6  279.00  91.00  73.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002914545 DEB  ROY Male No  63  8 8 SC  10  267.00  70.00  69.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002469499 DEBADITYA  HALDER Male No  64  9 9 SC  2  263.00  86.00  85.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002471846 SAYAN  ROY Male No  84  10 10 SC  3  236.00  60.00  64.63  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


